BUSINESS

https:

REGULAR BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
May 8, 2024
By Zoom

- ZNPOINTS

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ 7-viPW1ARVa 0qzzTL6Td

Mission Statement: The Five Points Business Improvement District unites businesses and
commercial property owners by maintaining the business corridor and catalyzing inclusive
economic development and cultural preservation.

10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM
11:30 AM

L.
II.
1.

VL

VIIL

Call to Order
Introductions

Administrative ltems
A. Disclosure of Potential Conflicts of Interest
B. Board Meeting Minutes — April 10, 2024
C. Treasurer’s Report — Will report in June

New Business - BID Money Market Account

Director Update

- “The Point” Seating Area

- Update from Decibl re: Trash Receptacles

- Corridor Development/Activation Committee Kick
off

Public Comment

Adjourn

Board
Board

Board
Board
N. Beal

N. Beal

N. Harris


https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_7-viPW1ARVa_OqzzTL6TdQ

