

REGULAR BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

May 8, 2024 By Zoom

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN 7-viPW1ARVa OqzzTL6TdQ

Mission Statement: The Five Points Business Improvement District unites businesses and commercial property owners by maintaining the business corridor and catalyzing inclusive economic development and cultural preservation.

10:00 AM	I.	Call to Order	Board
10:05 AM	II.	Introductions	Board
10:10 AM	III.	Administrative Items A. Disclosure of Potential Conflicts of Interest B. Board Meeting Minutes – April 10, 2024 C. Treasurer's Report – Will report in June	Board Board N. Beal
10:20 AM	IV	New Business - BID Money Market Account	N. Beal
10:30 AM	V	Director Update	N. Harris
		 "The Point" Seating Area Update from Decibl re: Trash Receptacles Corridor Development/Activation Committee Kick off 	
10:50 AM	VI.	Public Comment	
11:30 AM	VII.	Adjourn	